	90103	Vol M80	Page 18184 MAY	J. Jih Ha
DRM No. 90	90103			
K	HIS AGREEMENT, Made and enter	red into this	day ofMay	, 19.00,
T	HIS AGREEMENT, Made and enter between Pacific Power and Light ter called the first party, and Depart	ht Company		······································
w and h	between Pacific Tower and Dance	tment of Veteran At	tairs	
hereinaft	ter called the first party, and Depart ter called the second party; W I T N E February 5th	ESSETH:	Botty M. Stilwell	
hereinat		979 Mark E. and	in Klamath County,	Oregon, to-wit:
0	being the owner of the foll	lowing described property	South Range 10 East of	the
• • • • • •	, being the owner of the following sector of land situated in Section Varidian being more particular being mor	on 28, Township 39	as follows:	c · 1
A part	cel of land situated in Secti mette Meridian, being more pa ncing at a 5/8 inch iron pin	articularly describe	ist corner of the NW4NE	ot sald
Comme	ncing at a 5/6 inch 2200 f/1	41" West 19.30 feet;	chence bouch of	of
Secti	on 28; thence horen of you 1:	ine of Hill Road 480	5.07 Teet to the Host al	nng said
along	the westerly remintion the	hence continuing So	uth ou ip se	right of
begin	ning for this description ,	a 5/8 inch iron pi	n; Lilence rearing thence	North
right	of way line, 456.07 Feet to Line North 88° 56' 48" West, 19' 32" East 454.67 feet; the	476.05 feet to a 5/	4" East 476.02 feet to	the
way 1	19' 32" East 454.67 feet; the	nce South 89 25 4	- 100 - ·	
noint	t of beginning.			
Porm				
	ted and delivered to the first party his	certain mortgage	her mortgage, trust deed, contract, security ag	eement or otherwise)
execut	ted and delivered to the first party in	lease thed property to sec	ure the sum of \$ 2174.98	, which her was
(herei	ted and delivered to the first party his in called the first party's lien) on said —Recorded on April 30,	19 79., in themort	gage Records of Klamath	(indicate which)
.) ³ ä	-Recorded on April 00,	720 thereof or as file/re	er number	00
oppo is tro	Oregon, in Vol. 19(11) at page	in the office of	the	(indicate which)
la th	-Filed off County, Ore	gon, where it bears the m	- the filing on	, 19, 0
sent .	-Created by a security agreement, no	otice of which was given b	State where it be	ars file No.
out any language opposite is not pertirent to this trans-	Created by a security agreement, no a financing statement in the office of	of the Oregon Department	of Motor Vehicles	County Oregon
not ar	a financing statement in the office of and in the office of the	- 1	of	
25 LG	and in the office of the	(State Title)	(trich)	
active active	where it bears the file/reel No		first party has never sold or as	signed his said lie
Rofe	erence to the document so recorded or at all times since the date thereof has	filed hereby is induc. I me	r and holder thereof and the de	the property abo
and	at all times since the date thereof has	the sum of \$ 10, 120.00	to the present owner of	secured by the sa
				ereinafter called t
desc	at all times since the date thereof has The second party is about to loan cribed, with interest thereon at a rate	whether motigoge, trust deed, control	t, security agreement or otherwise!	
	sent owners (State nature of lien to be given,	whether mongage, nost doubt	than	from its da
4 : • :	and property	and to be repaid within h	or more the	asreed and CO
seco	ond party's lien) upon said property To induce the second party to main the to subordinate first party's said his NOW THEREFORE, for value	ake the loan last mention	ed, the first party heretoice a	above set forth.
	To induce the second party to me the to subordinate first party's said li NOW, THEREFORE, for value NOW, THEREFORE, for value	ien to the lien about to be	ose of inducing the second par	ty to make the to
sen	NOW, THEREFORE, for value	received and for the par- his personal representativ	es (or successors) and assign	and assigns, that
afo	presaid, the first party, the with the sec	ond party, his personal it	be subject and subordinate	to the helt about
co	nsents and agrees to maid described p	property is and shall und	narty's said lien in all respect	in not duly file
be	delivered to the second party, as and	rovided always, however,	that if second party o said he	date-hereol-this-
	id first party's here on outs and party, as a by delivered to the second party, as a nd superior to that of the first party; p corded or an appropriate financing sta corded or an appropriate financing sta	stoment-thereon-duly-filed	l within and duy o the	abanáa alter Of
F Ø	nd superior to that corded or an appropriate financing sta rdination agreement shall be null and rdination agreessly understood and ag	void and of no lorce of c	ontained shall be construed to	Change, and
. or	nd superior to that of the financing sta corded or an appropriate financing sta rdination agreement shall be null and It is expressly understood and ag air the first party's said lien, except as In construing this subordination In construing the feminine ar	hereinabove expressly set	forth. context so requires, the singula	ar includes the pl
1	air the first party's said inter-	agreement and where the	ammatical changes shall be s	applied to clause
tl	It is expressly understand and the air the first party's said lien, except as In construing this subordination the masculine includes the feminine ar greement to apply to corporations as IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the	well as to individuals.	set his hand and seal; if the	undersigned is a
а	he masculine includes the relations agreement to apply to corporations as IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the poration, it has caused its corporate n poration, it has caused its corporate of	undersigned has hereunte	corporate seal to be affixed h	ereunto by its on t above written.
	poration, it has caused its corporate n	its board of directors, all	on this, the day and year firs)
L P	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the oration, it has caused its corporate n duly authorized thereunto by order of		Ta International	
		Doo	ific Power and Light Co	mpany.
		rau		•
K. 0				

H HV

		1940				
STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.	18185				
County of		, 19				
Personally appeared the above name						
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume	ent to be	voluntary act and deed. Before me:				
(SEAL)	My commi	Notary Public for Oregon				
	ing commu	ssion expires				
STATE OF OREGON,)					
county of Multhomah	} ss.	May 22 ,1980				
Personally appeared						
who being duly sworn, did say that he is the						
of Pacific Power and light Company						
a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing incomment is the according to the seal affixed to the foregoing incomment is the						
and that said instrument was signed and Directors; and he acknowledged said inst	Sealed on hehalt of sold					
		aut and deed, before me:				
(SEAL)	Con	Notary Public for Oregon.				
	My commis	sion expires \$ 49457 20, 1982				
SA STARY	•					
	÷					
n San Quint						
: 						
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT		STATE OF OREGON,				
	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE USED.)	County ofKlamath				
		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the				
то		.23rdday of September , 1980 , at11:37 o'clock A M., and recorded				
		in book M80 on page 13184 or as				
		file/reel number 90103 Record ofMortgages				
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		of said County. Witness my hand and seal of				
Department of Veterans' Affairs		County affixed.				
124 NORTH 4th STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		Wm. D. Milne				
· · ·		Byplemethan Ketuch Deputy.				
		Fec \$7.00				